Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mason Angove - (830546) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.45
2:22.63
2:24.06
2:26.42
2:26.45
2:33.85
2:34.00
2:37.03
2:37.56
2:38.91
2:43.81
2:55.58
3:00.33
3:08.25

3:08.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.06
2:22.45
2:22.63
2:26.45
2:26.42
2:33.85
2:34.00

2:37.03
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

512

471
471
406
405
382
378
369

273
252
222

220

WA Pts

495
512
510
471
471
406
405
382

Round

-n

m m I

Round

H

Date

18/03/17
28/01/17
29/04/17
23/04/16
30/04/16
30/05/15
25/04/15
17/05/14
02/06/13
02/06/13
13/04/13
10/06/12
10/06/12
20/11/11
14/04/12

Date

29/04/17
18/03/17
28/01/17
30/04/16
23/04/16
30/05/15
25/04/15
17/05/14

Meet

Millfield School Super Series (LC)
Somerset County Championships 2017
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
Bath Grand Prix

Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
Somerset County Championships 2017
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
ASASWR Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bath
Millfield

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1

1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1

Club Swam Under Level

TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1

1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:37.56
2:38.91
2:43.81
2:55.58
3:00.33
3:08.82

3:08.25

Copyright 2024

369
337
273
252
220
222

02/06/13
02/06/13
13/04/13
10/06/12
10/06/12
14/04/12

20/11/11

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

Bath Grand Prix

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Bath

TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



