Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mason Angove - (830546) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.45	512	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:22.63	510	F	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:24.06	495	Н	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	TauntonDeane	1
2:26.42	471	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:26.45	471	Н	30/04/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	TauntonDeane	1
2:33.85	406	Н	30/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
2:34.00	405	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:37.03	382	F	17/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:37.56	378	F	02/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:38.91	369	Н	02/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:43.81	337	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:55.58	273	F	10/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
3:00.33	252	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
3:08.25	222	F	20/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	TauntonDeane	1
3:08.82	220	F	14/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:24.06	495	Н	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	TauntonDeane	1
	2:22.45	512	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
	2:22.63	510	F	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
	2:26.45	471	Н	30/04/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	TauntonDeane	1
	2:26.42	471	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
	2:33.85	406	Н	30/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
	2:34.00	405	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
Cop	2:37.03 yright 2024	382 4	F	17/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:37.56	378	F	02/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:38.91	369	Н	02/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:43.81	337	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:55.58	273	F	10/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
3:00.33	252	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
3:08.82	220	F	14/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
3:08.25	222	F	20/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	TauntonDeane	1